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Contact |

Nom

GORDON Louis
DEMIDDELE Kevin
MERABETE Ricardo
ENAUD llan
WLOGALSKI Olivier
ROELANDT Jesse
VAN ZEEBROECK Sam
COLART Corentin
LEGEMAAT Gerrit
MOLLET Leila
GRIFFON Olivier
ZOOTJES Aaron
LEMAIRE Olivier
HARUTYUNYAN Axel
ALBERT Julien
LUCIDARME Damien
MEURIOT Philippe
MASSART Victor
VASYLCHENKO Maksym
DELBECQ Jeannot
DE CONINCK Nelles
BOLHOV Ivan

CUSTOZA Georges-Emmanuel

BARRE Jules
GJYMSHANA Erik

EL OUAZZANI Zayd

LE BARZIC Elio
BAUDE Christian
BLEZEL Eric
SCHAPPLER Mathilde
ROEBERS Bregje
WAMBECQ Sven
BAREA TARIN Pedro Jose
MARTENS Rune
WYNTIN Dag

BAETEN Wim
CHARON Olivier
DELABRE Tony
WOUTERS Maarten
WILLOCKX Ritsaart
DELHAYE Noa

MEYER Eric
SCHLECK Victor
GODARD Antek
DUFRASNE Lucas
LEN Thomas

JASSEM Philippe
LOMBART Philippe
VANHOUCKE Armand
LAFEIL Alvyn
WACRENIER Jerome
ZHANG Jinchen
BOSCHMANS Jos
HAASBROEK Brandon
BAEKELANDT Els
LUCAS Jean
CHRISTOPHE Jean-Luc
LEFEBVRE BELLET Isaac
BAUDE Simon

SIMEK Antonia
PERSOONS Bart

VAN MAELE Richard
MARECHAL Georges
CHRISTOPHE Jean-Francois
MAUPIN Kristel
DESFONTAINE Arthur

Publications

Grille américaine aprés la ronde 9

Elo Cat.

1984F senv N1

1963 F SenM
1810 F SenM
1761 F JunM
1891 F SepM
1886 F MinM
1948 F SenM
1872 F SenM
1940 F SepM
1849 F SenF
1940 F SepM
1837 F CadM
1855 F SenM
1995 F SenM
1898 F SenM
1876 F SepM
1869 F SenM
1797 F BenM
1787 F SenM
1944 F SepM
1805 F SenM
1870 F BenM
1826 F BenM
1818 F SenM
1740 F SenM
1879 F CadM
1789 F SenM
1847 F VetM
1794 F SepM
1798 F  MinF
1848 F  MinF
1816 F SenM
1758 F SenM
1810 F MinM
1884 F VetM
1730 F SenM
1838 F SepM
1744 F SenM
1805 F SenM
1972 F SenM
1716 F SenM
1851 F SepM
1789 F SepM
1708 F CadM
1769 F SenM
1887 F SenM
1772 F VetM
1801 F VetM
1684 F CadM
1740 F SenM
1776 F SepM
1661 F PupF
1887 F SenM
1819 F JunM
1683 F SepF
1807 F VetM
1789 F SepM
1658 F PupM
1751 F SenM
1704 F SenF
1833 F SepM
1868 F VetM
1763 F VetM
1867 F SenM
1702 F SenF
1664 F MinM

Mon Compte

https://www.echecs.asso fr/Resultats.aspx TURL=Tournois/1d/68472/6...

| Gérer son Club

Béthune B 2025

Fede Ligue R1

BRE +17B
11 +64B
B0 HOF +s6N
B0 NAaQ  +58N
[ 1] +378
11 +23N
[ 1] - 13N
B0 HOF  +34N
—_— =318
Il HOF  -11B
B0 HOF  +10N
— +538
B0 HOF +7B
11 -22N
Il est =28N
B0 HoF +328
B0 HOF - iN
B0 est +eN
= +65B
B0 HOF +428
11 =38N
11 +14B
Il HOF  -eB
BN EsT +268
[ 1] 39N
BN HOF 24N
B0 HoF =448
B0 HOF =158
B0 HOF <368
B0 HOF  +e9B
- = oN
11 -16N
l_ =
[ 1] -8B
11 =548
11 29N
BN est  -sN
B0 HOF =218
11 +258
11 =62N
B0 HOF =578
B ARA  -20N
11 = 60N
B0 HOF =27
[ 1] = 66N
I= HDF =61B
[ 1] =558
Il HOF  -s0N
B0 HOF -51B
B0 HOF  +488
B0 HOF  +40N
— +63N
11 -12N
— =35N
11 =47N
B0 roF -8
BN HOF =4iN
B0 roF  -4B
B0 HOF +e8B
[ 1] =438
11 = 46N
B0 HOF =408
11 -528
B0 HOF - 2N
B0 HOF  -19N
BN HOF =458

R2 R3 R4 RS

+8N +6B +4N =28
+22N +29B +50N = 1N
-5B >55N +1IN + 8B
+27B + 5N - 1B = ON
+3N - 4B +54N +51B
+24B - IN =39B =21N
+39B +57N +24B +20N
- 1B +19N +41B - 3N
+6IN +43B =5IN = 4B
+18N +36B + 14N +40B
+12B -50N - 3B +32N
-1IN +60B =40N +15B
=20B =52N +29N =508
+62B +18N -10B +52B

= +47B =21B -12N

= -5IN =43N +27B
+59B -41N +47B +30N
-10B -14B +65N =26B
-26N - 8B -53N +69B
=13N +30B +35N - 7B
+33B =40B =15N = 6B
- 2B +25N =52N -23B

= +62N +50B +22N
- 6N +65B - 7N +44B
+67B -22B +37N +61B
+19B =50N =30B = 18N
- 4N +42N =46B - 16N
-40N +58B =44N +36B
+53N - 2N -13B +46N

= -20N =26N -17B
-35B =32N =38B +50N

= =31B +69N -11B
-21N +68B =428

= =64N -36N +66B
+31N +44B -20B -39N
+56B -10N +34B -28N
-50B +63N -25B -6ON
-43N =61B =31N -45B
- 7N +66B = 6N +35B
+28B =2IN =12B - 10N
=45N +17B - 8N +54B

= -27B +56B =33N
+38B - ON =16B =64N
+48B -35N =28B -24N
=41B =46N -64B +38N
=54N =45B =27N -29B

= -15N -17N =65B
-44N +67B +49B =53N
+69N -54B -48N -63N
+37N +11B - 2B =13N

= +16B =9B - 5N

= =13B =22B -14N
-20B +68N +19B =48B
=46B +49N - 5B -41N

= <3B =628
-36N -69B -42N EXE

= -7B =66N +58B

= -28N +62B -57N
-17N =26B -23N -31B

= -12N -6IN +37B
- 9B =38N +60B -25N
-14N  -23B -58N =55N
-65N -37B +67N +49B

= =34B +45N =43B
+63B -24N -18B =47N

= -39N =57B -34N

Directeurs de Groupes

R6 R7 R8 R9 Pts

+7N +10B - 3B +12N 7%
-10B +O9N =58 +3N 7

= +20B + 1IN - 2B 6%
+12B =1IN +16B = 6N 6%
S20N +13B =2N + 7B 6%
+50B +20N +10N = 4B 6%
-1B +28N +8 -5N 6
+21B +25N - 7N +20B 6
+23N - 2B =20N +22B 6
+2N -1IN -6B =16N 5%
+24B = 4B =22N =13N 5%
- 4N +52B +35N - 1B 5%
=39B - 5N +34N =11B 5%
S20N =21N +33B +25N 5%
+3IN =238 +39B =18N 5%
+41B +39N - 4N =10B 5%
-25B =33N +50B +29N 5%
=40N +53B +23N =15B 5%
=42N +31B +52N +30B 5%
+58 -3N =98 -8N 5
8N =14B +55N =26B 5
+45N +50N =11B - 9N 5
9B =15N -18B +48N 5
S1IN +48B -25B +39N 5
+17N -8B +24N -14B 5
=578 +63N =20B =2IN 5
=328 +38N +41B =28N 5
+5IN -7B =30N =27B 5
+14B - 6B =26N -17B 4%
+60N +40B =288 -19N 4%
-15B -19N +65B +50N 4%
=27N =45B +44N =35B 4%
+54N =17B -14N +53B 4%
+44N +51B -13B =46N 4%
=48N +43B -12B =32N 4%
=46B -37N +54B +5IN 4%
+69B +36B =45N +55B 4%
+58N -27B +62N +63B 4%
=13N -16B -15N -24B 4
=188 -30N =51B =47N 4
-16N =42B -27N =438 4
=198 =41IN =43N =458 4
=538 -35N =42B =4IN 4
-34B +68N -32B +58N 4
-22B =32N =37B =42N 4
=36N -55B +66N =348 4
=66N +60B =53N =40B 4
=358 -24N +63B -238 4
-67B +59N +68B +61B 4
6N -22B -17N -31B 3%
-28B -34N =40N -36B 3%
+64B -12N - 19B 3%
=43N -18N =47B -33N 3%
-33B =66B -36N +65B 3%
+59B +46N -21B -37N 3%
=62N -58B +67N +66B 3%
= 26N 3
-38B +56N =61N -44B 3
-55N -49B +60N =628 3
-30B -47N -59B +68N 3
-63B =65N =588 -49N 3
=568 +67N -38B =59N 3
+6IN -26B -48N -38N 3
-52N 2%,
=688 =61B -3IN -54N 2%
=47B =54N -46B -56N 2%

Tr.
43Y;
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Retour
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Perf
2143
2079
2076
2035
2025
1988
1990
1961
1968
1986
1898
1935
1918
1874
1908
1879
1864
1941
1885
1912
1894
1881
1896
1863
1888
1829
1841
1848
1883
1842
1807
1819
1891
1795
1819
1825
1751
1791
1802
1777
1786
1747
1791
1747
1767
1727
1749
1743
1724
1788
1753
1797
1691
1682
1820
1621
1773
1660
1660
1649
1638
1677
1644
1726
1615
1614
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67 BERNINI Fabrice 1731 F SepM B0 oF -18B -25N -48N -63B -68N +49N -62B -56B EXE 2 27 30% 1436
68 FLAMANT Jacky 1656 F vetv B W EST - 59N = -53B -33N +67B =65N -44B -49N -60B 2 26% 30% 1481
69 LEGRAND Patrick 1738 F SepM BH HOF -30N -49B +56N -32B -19N -37N 1 29 33% 1508
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